PART NUMBER
The original manufacturer’s datasheet accompanying this document reflects the performance
and specifications of the Rochester manufactured version of this device. Rochester Electronics
guarantees the performance of its semiconductor products to the original OCM specifications.
‘Typical’ values are for reference purposes only. Certain minimum or maximum ratings may be
based on product characterization, design, simulation, or sample testing.
To learn more, please visit www.rocelec.com
Quality Overview

• Small Motors
• Displays
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
TEMPERATURE
RANGE PACKAGE
CA3262E -40oC to +85oC 16 Lead Plastic DIP
CA3262AE -40oC to +125oC 16 Lead Plastic DIP
CA3262AQ -40oC to +125oC 28 Lead PLCC
CA3262AM -40oC to +125oC 24 Lead Plastic SOIC (W)
Description
The CA3262 and CA3262A are used to interface low-level
logic to high current loads. Each Power Driver has four
inverting switches consisting of a non-inverting logic input
stage and an inverting low-side driver output stage. All
inputs are 5V TTL/CMOS logic compatible and have a